
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

73 

99 

111 

83 

69 

13 

92 

19 

238 

67 

Name 

Barry SMITH Tracey BRYAN 

Andy SCRIVENER Tina McKEOWN 

Peter GOODWIN Louise BLYTHE 

Dennis CHARLETT Will CLIMO 

Mark HALLS Darren PRENTIS 

Matt PETERS Doug CORNES 

Ian STAPLES Keiran WHITAM 

Gordie McKEOWN Louis SCRIVENER 

Darryl WILLIAMS Brian FLYNN 

David McARTHUR Tony NEW 

Class 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Best Tm 

1:48.132 

1:48.688 

1:48.715 

1:51.842 

1:53.556 

1:57.391 

1:58.558 

2:02.959 

2:06.672 

Diff 

0.556 

0.583 

3.710 

5.424 

9.259 

10.426 

14.827 

18.540 

Gap 

0.556 

0.027 

3.127 

1.714 

3.835 

1.167 

4.401 

3.713 

2nd Best 

1:48.376 

1:52.416 

1:49.620 

1:52.282 

1:55.074 

1:58.215 

1:59.112 

2:04.399 

2:06.884 

In Lap 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

0 

Points 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/03/2019 4:31:06 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Nicole & Di - www.mxt.co.nz 

MNZ Steward: Larry Mouat       C0C: Chris Costello 

Hosted at Hampton Downs 

Results are subject to MNZ Rules and Event Supplementary Regs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

2019 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST 

Sidecars 

Sidecars - Qualifying 

Qualifying (9:00 Time) started at 13:08:48 

HD International Track 3.900 km 

2/03/2019 13:03 


