

2019 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST

Sidecars

Sorted on best lap time

HD International Track 3.900 km

Sidecars - Qualifying

2/03/2019 13:03

Qualifying (9:00 Time) started at 13:08:48

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	2nd Best	In Lap	Points
1	73	Barry SMITH Tracey BRYAN	Sidecars	1:48.132			1:48.376	4	1
2	99	Andy SCRIVENER Tina McKEOWN	Sidecars	1:48.688	0.556	0.556	1:52.416	3	0
3	111	Peter GOODWIN Louise BLYTHE	Sidecars	1:48.715	0.583	0.027	1:49.620	4	0
4	83	Dennis CHARLETT Will CLIMO	Sidecars	1:51.842	3.710	3.127	1:52.282	4	0
5	69	Mark HALLS Darren PRENTIS	Sidecars	1:53.556	5.424	1.714	1:55.074	4	0
6	13	Matt PETERS Doug CORNES	Sidecars	1:57.391	9.259	3.835	1:58.215	3	0
7	92	Ian STAPLES Keiran WHITAM	Sidecars	1:58.558	10.426	1.167	1:59.112	3	0
8	19	Gordie McKEOWN Louis SCRIVENER	Sidecars	2:02.959	14.827	4.401	2:04.399	4	0
9	238	Darryl WILLIAMS Brian FLYNN	Sidecars	2:06.672	18.540	3.713	2:06.884	4	0
10	67	David McARTHUR Tony NEW	Sidecars					0	0

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Nicole & Di - www.mxt.co.nz

MNZ Steward: Larry Mouat COC: Chris Costello Hosted at Hampton Downs Results are subject to MNZ Rules and Event Supplementary Regs Printed: 2/03/2019 4:31:06 p.m.



WWW.MXT.CO.NZ MX & TRACK TIMING Results www.mylaps.com

Orbits